

20A G M 25

Cal North Soccer

2025 Cal North AGM: Hosted at the Great Wolf Lodge





The 2025 Cal North Annual General Meeting will be held in person on Sunday, April 6, 2025, at the Great Wolf Lodge in Manteca, CA. Don't miss this chance to connect, collaborate, and shape youth soccer in Northern California through engaging discussions and networking!

Event Details

- Date: Sunday, April 6, 2025
- Time: 10:00 AM 3:00 PM
 - Breakout Sessions: 1:00 PM 3:00 PM

CAL NORTH SOCCER

2081 ARENA BLVD STE 190 SACRAMENTO, CA 9584

- Location: Great Wolf Lodge Northern California
 - Address 2500 Daniels Street Manteca, CA, 95337













Venue Highlights

The Great Wolf Lodge Northern California offers a family-friendly environment with exceptional amenities, including:

- Large meeting spaces, including the main ballroom and breakout rooms
- Full-service staff for the event
- Complimentary parking and Wi-Fi for attendees

CAL NORTH SOCCER

2081 ARENA BLVD STE 190 SACRAMENTO, CA 9584

- Spacious suites to accommodate families
- Dining and refreshments during the event





Confide ntial







CAL NORTH SOCCER 2081 ARENA BLVD STE 190 SACRAMENTO, CA 9584

Room Reservations and Day Passes

- Special room rates:
 - Saturday, April 5: \$398.31 (grand total after tax)
 - Sunday, April 6: \$300.70 (grand total after tax)
- Reserve by calling the Great Wolf Customer Contact Center at 1-888-966-9653 or visiting <u>Book Your Stay | San Francisco</u> <u>Resort | Great Wolf Lodge</u> (Code: 2504CALN)
- Suites accommodate up to 6 guests and include access to the Great Wolf Lodge Water Park each guest.
- Day passes are also available for \$80 per person
 - Reserve at

www.greatwolf.com/northern-california/daypass









About Us

Established in 1969 by Donald Greer, Cal North started as a small collection of teams looking for an organized format for their youth soccer competitions. Cal North (then CYSA) was the prototype and predecessor for other state soccer associations as well as for the formation of US Youth Soccer in 1974 also founded by Donald Greer, which is now the largest youth sports organization in the United States. Our vision of "kids first" has been the constant that guides us throughout our evolution and remains our primary motivation for kids in Northern California to play the beautiful game.

CAL NORTH SOCCER

2081 ARENA BLVD STE 190 SACRAMENTO, CA 9584

The mission of the California Youth Soccer Association is to serve all children and our communities by providing opportunities that allow each child to grow, learn, mature and succeed by becoming productive adult members of society through the development, promotion, and offering, regardless of race, color, religion, age, sex, national origin and/or ability, comprehensive community based leagues that offer a complete range of youth soccer opportunities for all children of all ages and abilities.

www.calnorth.org

Confide ntial



